292
Component Carriers and Housings
293
Component Carriers and Housings
H
o
us
in

Screw cap
Power loss, arranged side by side, type
Ordering example WAVEBOX S 22.5
Housing base completely assembled with locking foot, not
cross-connectable
Top part with transparent cover/top unit
Pin header 5,08/3-pole orange; right
Pin header 5.08/3-pole orange; left
Connector socket 3-pole for BLZ 5.08/3 screw terminal, orange
* Marker see page 317 + 318
Attention!
These WAVEBOX-housings are authorized only to be used
in a closed control cubicle!
Type Cat. No. Qty.
WAVEBOX S 22.5 8426440000 10
WAVEBOX S 22.5 QV 8426450000 10
Head 8426460000 10
Pin header 8426620000 10
Pin header 8426630000 10
Connector socket 1526560000 100
Connector socket 1526510000 100
Connector socket 1707470000 100
Connector socket 1707700000 100
ZQV 2.5N/2 black 1718080000 60
ZQV 2.5N/2 red 1717900000 60
ZQV 2.5N/2 blue 1717990000 60
ZQV 2.5N/2 yellow 1693800000 60
Coding element 1545710000 100
Coding element 1573010000 100
- -
- -
2.2 W/40 °C
Type Cat. No.
8426440000 1x
8426460000 1x
8426620000 1x
8426630000 1x
1526560000 2x
Type Cat. No. Qty.
WAVEBOX L 22.5 8426470000 10
WAVEBOX L 22.5 QV 8426480000 10
8426490000 10
8426620000 10
8426630000 10
1526560000 100
1526510000 100
1707470000 100
1707700000 100
1718080000 60
1717900000 60
1717990000 60
1693800000 60
1545710000 100
1573010000 100
- -
- -
CAP 8428120000 -
3 W/20 °C 2.2 W/40 °C
Dimension drawing, see page  308
WAVEBOX S 22.5 WAVEBOX L 22.5Housings for pluggable
printed circuit boards
Housings
299
H
o
us
in
g
s
Type Cat. No. Qty.
WAVEBOX 12.5 mm 8426530000 12
WAVEBOX 12.5 mm 8426540000 12
8426550000 12